$439,000 - 152 179th Street E, Spanaway

MLS® #2334822

$439,000

3 Bedroom, 1.5 Bathroom, 1,728 sqft
Residential on 0.23 Acres

Spanaway, Spanaway, WA

Featuring a kitchen with an eating bar and
ample cupboard and counter space, this home
is designed for both convenience and
functionality. The living room showcases a
newer fireplace insert, offering cozy warmth
and inviting ambiance.Enjoy the oversized
garage with abundant space for vehicles,
storage, and hobbies, along with additional
outdoor parking. Step outside to the spacious
backyard, perfect for relaxation, entertaining,
and memorable gatherings. A large, versatile
shed adds endless possibilities for storage or
creative uses.Conveniently located near
shopping, dining, and more, this home is full of
potential. Sold AS-IS. Don't miss out on this

fantastic opportunity!

Built in 1964

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built

2334822
$439,000
$445,000
$258

3

15

1

1

1,728
0.23
1964




Type Residential
Sub-Type Single Family Residence
Status Sold

Community Information

Address 152 179th Street E
Area 99 - Spanaway
Subdivision Spanaway

City Spanaway

County Pierce

State WA

Zip Code 98387

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2
Parking Attached Garage, RV Parking
Garage Spaces 2

Interior

Interior Features  Ceiling Fan(s), Double Pane/Storm Window, Dining Room, Laminate,
Security System

Appliances Dryer(s), Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)
Fireplaces Pellet Stove
Exterior

Exterior Features Cement Planked, Stone
Lot Description Paved
Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Bethel

Elementary Buyer To Verify
Middle Buyer To Verify
High Buyer To Verify

Additional Information

Days on Market 176
Cumulative Days on Market 176
Days on Website 192



