\$439,000 - 152 179th Street E, Spanaway

MLS® #2334822

\$439,000

3 Bedroom, 1.5 Bathroom, 1,728 sqft Residential on 0.23 Acres

Spanaway, Spanaway, WA

Featuring a kitchen with an eating bar and ample cupboard and counter space, this home is designed for both convenience and functionality. The living room showcases a newer fireplace insert, offering cozy warmth and inviting ambiance. Enjoy the oversized garage with abundant space for vehicles, storage, and hobbies, along with additional outdoor parking. Step outside to the spacious backyard, perfect for relaxation, entertaining, and memorable gatherings. A large, versatile shed adds endless possibilities for storage or creative uses. Conveniently located near shopping, dining, and more, this home is full of potential. Sold AS-IS. Don't miss out on this fantastic opportunity!



Built in 1964

Essential Information

MLS® #	2334822
List Price	\$439,000
Sale Price	\$445,000
Price Per SqFt	\$258
Bedrooms	3
Bathrooms	1.5
Full Baths	1
Half Baths	1
Square Footage	1,728
Acres	0.23
Year Built	1964

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Status Sold

Community Information

Address 152 179th Street E

Area 99 - Spanaway

Subdivision Spanaway
City Spanaway

County Pierce
State WA
Zip Code 98387

Amenities

Parking Spaces 2

Parking Attached Garage, RV Parking

Garage Spaces 2

Interior

Interior Features Ceiling Fan(s), Double Pane/Storm Window, Dining Room, Laminate,

Security System

Appliances Dryer(s), Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)

Fireplaces Pellet Stove

Exterior

Exterior Features Cement Planked, Stone

Lot Description Paved

Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Bethel

Elementary Buyer To Verify
Middle Buyer To Verify

High Buyer To Verify

Additional Information

Days on Market 176

Cumulative Days on Market 176
Days on Website 192